2004 Colley Matrix Rankings, Week 5
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team

MIAMI
TEXAS
UTAH
SOUTHERN CAL
ARIZONA ST
TENNESSEE
AUBURN
OHIO ST
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
BOISE ST
PURDUE
MINNESOTA
OKLA ST
GEORGIA
LOUISVILLE
W VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
CALIFORNIA

SOUTHERN MISS

OKLAHOMA
FRESNO ST
MICH
ARKANSAS
RUTGERS
FLORIDA ST
LSU

S CAROLINA
NOTRE DAME
BOSTON COLL
UAB
TEXASA&M
TEXASTECH
NAVY

WASH ST
RICE
FLORIDA
STANFORD
MARYLAND
ALABAMA
UCLA

record
0.824881
0.822487
0.817671
0.815807
0.798049
0.781935
0.774711
0.768194
0.764829
0.763875
0.753831
0.750806
0.750491
0.741134
0.740574
0.735825
0.727818
0.727533
0.713424
0.707344
0.706497
0.703907
0.678921
0.678828
0.675327
0.671824
0.669121
0.664051
0.656298
0.653371
0.643941
0.639054
0.638427
0.638297
0.638112
0.618374
0.613722
0.605391
0.593363
0.593015
0.585006

rating
(3-0)
(3-0)
(4-0)
(4-0)
(4-0)
(3-0)
(3-0)
(3-0)
(4-0)
(3-0)
(4-0)
(3-0)
(3-0)
(3-0)
(2-0)
(3-0)
(3-0)
(4-0)
(2-0)
(2-0)
(3-0)
(2-0)
(3-1)
(3-1)
(2-0)
(2-1)
(3-1)
(3-1)
(3-1)
(3-1)
(2-1)
(2-1)
(3-1)
(3-0)
(3-1)
(2-1)
(2-1)
(2-1)
(3-1)
(2-1)
(2-1)

SOS:.rank
0.541469:36
0.537478:38
0.476506:68
0.473711:72
0.447073:83
0.469891:74
0.457852:78
0.446989:83

0.397243:101
0.439793:89
0.380746:107
0.418010:94
0.417485:95
0.401890:99
0.481147:64
0.393041:102
0.379696:108
0.341300:115
0.426848:93
0.414689:96
0.344162:114
0.407813:98
0.518382:47
0.518242:48
0.350653:113
0.619707:12
0.503681:53
0.496077:57
0.484446:61
0.480057:65
0.573236:30
0.565090:31
0.457641:79
0.230495:117
0.457167:80
0.530624:42
0.522870:44
0.508985:49
0.390044:103
0.488358:59
0.475010:69

top 25 wins
0
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top 50 wins
0
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77.
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79.
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team

WAKE FOREST
MEMPHIS

LA TECH

NC ST
NEBRASKA

S FLORIDA
MISSOURI
KANSAS ST
IOWA

NEW MEXICO
UCONN
SYRACUSE
SAN DIEGO ST
MICH ST
PENN ST

N CAROLINA
TCU

BAYLOR
CINCINNATI
WYOMING
TROY

UTAH ST
IOWA ST

BYU

GEORGIA TECH
TOLEDO
KANSAS
OREGON ST
PITTSBURGH
KENTUCKY
AIR FORCE
VIRGINIA TECH
MISS ST

MTSU
INDIANA
NORTHWESTERN
UL LAFAYETTE
NEW MEX ST
HOUSTON
ILLINOIS
CLEMSON

record
0.559748
0.558090
0.555989
0.554930
0.540927
0.538779
0.532949
0.526585
0.525580
0.522204
0.516630
0.513243
0.501401
0.497934
0.497918
0.494364
0.491066
0.489793
0.487793
0.487301
0.482455
0.476096
0.473138
0.471888
0.471166
0.468879
0.465644
0.457201
0.456364
0.454949
0.454211
0.451528
0.446456
0.429597
0.425199
0.417542
0.402434
0.399485
0.396594
0.394855
0.390299

rating
(2-1)
(2-1)
(2-2)
1-1)
(1-1)
(1-1)
(2-1)
(1-1)
(2-2)
(2-2)
(2-1)
(2-2)
(1-1)
(2-2)
(2-2)
(1-2)
(2-2)
1-1)
(2-2)
(1-1)
(2-2)
(2-2)
1-1)
(1-3)
(1-1)
(2-2)
(2-2)
(1-3)
(1-1)
(1-2)
(1-2)
(2-2)
1-2)
(1-1)
(2-2)
(1-3)
1-2)
(1-3)
(1-3)
(1-2)
(1-3)

SOS:.rank
0.432914:90
0.430149:91
0.583983:25
0.609861:15
0.581854:26
0.577558:27

0.388247:104
0.553171:33
0.538370:37
0.533306:41

0.361050:111
0.519865:45
0.502803:54
0.496902:55
0.496878:55

0.657273:8
0.486599:60
0.479586:66
0.481690:63
0.474603:70
0.473682:72
0.464144:76
0.446277:85

0.707832:4
0.442331:88
0.453319:81
0.448466:82

0.685801.:6
0.412728:97
0.591582:22
0.590353:23
0.427292:92
0.577427:28

0.359193:112
0.387798:105
0.626313:11
0.504057:52
0.599228:18
0.594890:20
0.491425:58
0.585448:24

top 25 wins
0
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top 50 wins
0
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95.
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99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

team

MIAMI (OH)
UTEP

HAWAII
OREGON
NORTHERN ILL
COLORADO ST
SMU

BALL ST
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS ST
EMICH
NEVADA
AKRON
NORTH TEXAS
OLEMISS
MARSHALL
CENT FLA
WASH
TULANE
OHIO U
TULSA
BOWLING GRN
TEMPLE

UL MONROE
E CAROLINA
UNLV

SAN JOSE ST
CENT MICH
ARMY
VANDERBILT
IDAHO

KENT

DUKE

W MICH
BUFFALO

record
0.390249
0.387970
0.372791
0.367525
0.366974
0.366035
0.351648
0.345931
0.336663
0.336356
0.331726
0.326684
0.315953
0.315231
0.310151
0.298244
0.290654
0.289042
0.288450
0.284529
0.269015
0.268368
0.265414
0.257979
0.255072
0.239963
0.239260
0.230783
0.229810
0.222500
0.205927
0.203372
0.199970
0.138463
0.076030

rating
(1-2)
(0-2)
(0-1)
(1-2)
(1-2)
(0-3)
(1-3)
(1-3)
(0-3)
(1-3)
(1-2)
(1-2)
(1-3)
(0-3)
(1-3)
(0-3)
(0-3)
(0-3)
(0-2)
(1-2)
(0-3)
(0-2)
(0-3)
(0-3)
(0-3)
(0-4)
(0-2)
(0-2)
(0-3)
(0-3)
(0-4)
(0-3)
(0-4)
(0-3)
(0-4)

SOS:.rank
0.483748:62
0.775940:2
0.618374:13
0.445874.86
0.444956:87
0.776724:1
0.527472:43
0.518897:46
0.727772:3
0.504535:51
0.386210:106
0.377807:109
0.473929:71
0.692052:5
0.465226:75
0.663741:7
0.651090:9
0.648404:10
0.576900:29
0.307548:116
0.615025:14
0.536736:40
0.609024:17
0.596632:19
0.591786:21
0.609944.15
0.478519:67
0.461566:77
0.549683:35
0.537500:38
0.558891:32
0.505620:50
0.549955:34
0.397438:100
0.364046:110

top 25 wins
0
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top 50 wins
0
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